10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Fee Based Instructors

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Hourly Instructor-HS Program

Administrative Support |

Faculty Subs-Non CR-HS Program

Faculty Subs-Non CR-HS Program

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department
AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

AE BS-Bassett USD

Total Wages

$8,500

$8,200

$8,200

$8,200

$8,200

$8,200

$8,200

$8,200

$8,200

$8,200

$8,200

$3,800

$660

$300

$250



