	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Fee Based Instructors		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$8,500
2.	Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$8,200
3.	Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$8,200
4.	Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$8,200
5.	Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$8,200
6.	Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$8,200
7.	Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$8,200
8.	Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$8,200
9.	Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$8,200
10.	Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$8,200
11.	Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$8,200
12.	Hourly Instructor-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$3,800
13.	Administrative Support I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$660
14.	Faculty Subs-Non CR-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$300
15.	Faculty Subs-Non CR-HS Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	AE BS-Bassett USD	\$250